
            SHORT MAT BOWLS PROGRAMME 2016/17

Tuesday 13th Sep 7.00 Home Roll Up Evening

Tuesday 20th Sep 7.00 Home Roll Up Evening

Tuesday 27th Sep 7.00 Home Roll Up Evening

Sunday 2nd Oct 2.00 Home Bognor Goodwoods KO Cup

Tuesday 4th Oct 7.00 Home Roll Up Evening

Saturday 8th Oct 2.00 Away Upper Beeding Rangers

Tuesday 11th Oct 7.00 Home Walberton Rovers

Saturday 15th Oct 2.00 Away Fittleworth Rovers

Tuesday 18th Oct 7.00 Home Roll Up Evening

Tuesday 25th Oct 7.00 Home Midhurst Rovers

Sunday 30th Oct 2.00 Home Singles Group A competition

Tuesday 1st Nov 7.00 Home Roll Up Evening

Sunday 6th Nov 2.00 Home Crablands Rovers

Tuesday 8th Nov 7.00 Home Roll Up Evening

Saturday 12th Nov 1.00 Away Mannings Heath Rangers

Tuesday 15th Nov 7.00 Home Singles Group B competition

Tuesday 22nd Nov 7.00 Home Roll Up Evening

Sunday 27th Nov 2.00 Home Comptons Rangers

Tuesday 29th Nov 7.30 Away Infinity Rangers

Thursday 1st Dec 6.30 Away Crablands Rovers

Tuesday 6th Dec 7.00 Home Roll Up Evening

Sunday 11th Dec 2.00 Home Mannings Heath Rangers

Tuesday 13th Dec 7.00 Home Nytimber Rovers

Tuesday 20th Dec 7.00 Home Xmas Buffet Evening

Tuesday 3rd Jan 7.00 Home Roll Up Evening

Sunday 8th Jan 2.00 Home Martlets Rangers

Tuesday 10th Jan 7.00 Home Roll Up Evening

Wednesday 11th Jan 6.30 Away Walberton Rovers

Sunday 15th Jan 2.00 Home Club Triples Competition

Tuesday 17th Jan 7.00 Home Singles Group C Competition

Sunday 22nd Jan 2.00 Home Upper Beeding Rangers

Tuesday 24th Jan 7.00 Home Roll Up Evening

Tuesday 31st Jan 7.00 Home Singles Group D Competition

Tuesday 7th Feb 7.00 Home Lavant Rovers

Tuesday 14th Feb 7.00 Home Roll Up Evening

Friday 17th Feb 7.00 Away Midhurst Rovers

Sunday 19th Feb 2.00 Home Consolation Singles Competition

Tuesday 21st Feb 7.00 Home Roll Up Evening

Sunday 26th Feb 2.00 Away Comptons Rangers

Tuesday 28th Feb 7.30 Home Infinity Rangers

Wednesday 1st Mar 7.00 Away Lavant Rovers

Tuesday 7th Mar 7.00 Home Roll Up Evening

Tuesday 14th Mar 7.00 Home Roll Up Evening

Sunday 19th Mar 2.00 Home Club Pairs Competition

Monday 20th Mar 7.00 Away Nytimber Rovers

Tuesday 21st Mar 6.45 Away Martlets Rangers

Sunday 26th Mar 2.00 Home Singles Competition

Tuesday 28th Mar 7.00 Home Roll Up Evening

Sunday 2nd Apr 2.00 Home Fittleworth Rovers

Tuesday 4th Apr 7.00 Home End of Season Buffet


